	Oakland Unified School District				Board of Education 011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org	
Legislation Details (With Text)						
File #:	18-2	2471 Version: 1	Name:	Agreement Incorporating National IPA - CDW Government LLC Piggyback Contract For Technology Catalog 2018011-01 For VMWare Annual Support Renewal - District and CDW Government LLC - Technology Services Department		
Туре:	Agre	eement or Contract	Status:	Passed		
File created:	12/2	24/2018	In control:	Board of Education		
On agenda:	1/9/2	2019	Final action:	1/9/2019		
Enactment date:	1/9/2	2019	Enactment #:	19-0006		
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of Agreement Incorporating National IPA - CDW Government LLC Piggyback Contract For Technology Catalog 2018011-01 For VMWare Annual Support Renewal between District and CDW Government LLC, for annual renewal of VMW software license and hardware infrastructure support, as specified in said Agreement, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, via the Technology Services Department, for the period of November 17, 2018 through November 16, 2019, in an amount not to exceed \$27,978.00.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	 18-2471 Agreement Incorporating National IPA - CDW Government LLC Piggyback Contract For Technology Catalog 2018011-01 For VMWare Annual Support Renewal - District and CDW Government LLC - Technology Services Department 					
Contact:	Susan.Beltz@ousd.org					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result	
1/9/2019	1	Board of Education	Ad	lopted on the General Consent Rep	ort Pass	

Ratification by the Board of Education of Agreement Incorporating National IPA - CDW Government LLC Piggyback Contract For Technology Catalog 2018011-01 For VMWare Annual Support Renewal between District and CDW Government LLC, for annual renewal of VMW software license and hardware infrastructure support, as specified in said Agreement, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, via the Technology Services Department, for the period of November 17, 2018 through November 16, 2019, in an amount not to exceed \$27,978.00.